
1st 4.5 4 5 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 0 24 0

2nd 5 5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 5 0 24.5

1st 5 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 24 0

2nd 4 4 5 5 5 3.5 3 0 23

1st 4 0 4.5 0 3.5 4.5 4.5 0 21 0

2nd 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 0 4 3 0 20.5

1st 5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 23 0

2nd 4 0 4 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 17

1st 5 4.5 4 3.5 5 5 0 0 23.5 0

2nd 4.5 3.5 0 0 3 5 0 0 16

1st 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 0 4 2.5 0 17.5 0

2nd 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 4 0 17.5

1st 3 3 0 3 3.5 3.5 3 0 16 0

2nd 2.5 3 4 4 2.5 3.5 2 0 17

1st 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 2 2 3 0 16.5 0

2nd 3.5 2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 17.5

1st 0 0 4 3 3.5 3.5 0 0 14 0

2nd

1st 4 4 0 3.5 2 0 0 0 13.5 0

2nd

1st 0 3.5 4 0 3.5 0 0 0 11 0

2nd

1st 3.5 0 0 3.5 3 0 0 0 10 0

2nd

1st 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 9 0

2nd

1st 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 0 9 0

2nd

1st 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0

2nd

Lyn

Tenka

Rayra

Mau

Kyogoku,Asuka

Yaguchi,Junko

Lusheeta

Joee

Prima

Marcus

Haku

Matra

Cion

Aska

Noda,Noriko

Ueno,Akane

Sugai,Hisashi

Shiraishi,Masami

Kimura,Yasuko

Yoshioka,Mio

Kimura,Yasuko

Sakai,Hioshi

Tachibana,Sachiko Jacub

Futami,Takashi

Yoshioka,Koji

Kiyota,Marina Rize

Hirai,Kousuke Jake

12

13

13

15

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

Player's

Name

Canine's

Name

9

3

13.5

11

10

9

35

35

34

14

47

41.5

40

39.5

8 Point Penalty

48.5

Super Pro Toss & Fetch Game

Total

順位

Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7


