順位	Player's Name	Canine's Name	Super Pro Toss & Fetch Game												
			Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Point	Penalty	Total	
1	Kiyota,Marina	Rize	1st	4.5	4	5	4.5	4.5	5	4.5	0	24	0	48.5	
			2nd	5	5	4.5	5	4.5	4.5	5	0	24.5			
2	Hirai,Kousuke	Jake	1st	5	5	5	4.5	4.5	4.5	0	0	24	0	47	
2			2nd	4	4	5	5	5	3.5	3	0	23			
3	Tachibana,Sachiko	Jacub	1st	4	0	4.5	0	3.5	4.5	4.5	0	21	0	41.5	
			2nd	4.5	4.5	4.5	3	0	4	3	0	20.5			
4	Futami,Takashi	Lusheeta	1st	5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	0	0	23	0	40	
			2nd	4	0	4	4.5	4.5	0	0	0	17			
5	Yoshioka,Koji	Joee	1st	5	4.5	4	3.5	5	5	0	0	23.5	0	39.5	
			2nd	4.5	3.5	0	0	3	5	0	0	16			
6	Kimura,Yasuko	Prima	1st	3.5	3.5	3.5	3	0	4	2.5	0	17.5	0	35	
Ů			2nd	3	3.5	3.5	3.5	0	0	4	0	17.5			
6	Yoshioka,Mio	Marcus	1st	3	3	0	3	3.5	3.5	3	0	16	0	35	
٥			2nd	2.5	3	4	4	2.5	3.5	2	0	17			
8	Kimura,Yasuko	Haku	1st	3.5	3	3.5	3.5	2	2	3	0	16.5	0	34	
Ů			2nd	3.5	2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	0	0	17.5			
9	Sakai,Hioshi	Matra	1st	0	0	4	3	3.5	3.5	0	0	14	0	14	
			2nd												
10	Noda,Noriko	Cion	1st	4	4	0	3.5	2	0	0	0	13.5	0	13.5	
10			2nd												
11	Ueno,Akane	Aska	1st	0	3.5	4	0	3.5	0	0	0	11	0	11	
			2nd												
12	Sugai,Hisashi	Lyn	1st	3.5	0	0	3.5	3	0	0	0	10	0	10	
12			2nd												
13	Shiraishi,Masami	Tenka	1st	0	4	0	5	0	0	0	0	9	0	9	
2			2nd												
13	Kyogoku,Asuka	Rayra	1st	0	0	0	4	0	5	0	0	9	0	9	
			2nd												
15	Yaguchi,Junko	Mau	1st	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	3	
			2nd												